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FEES STRUCTURE  
 
 
 

 
 
 
DESCRIPTION OF FEES 

 
CHARGE PER 
COURES 

PER ANNUM 
– ZMW 
2016/17 

 
CHARGE 
PER 

COURES 
PER ANNUM 
– ZMW 
2015/16 

 
CHARGE 
PER 

COURES 
PER ANNUM 
– ZMW 
2014/15 

 
 
 

 
 
 
HALF COURSE FEES 

 

TUITION FEES 

    

 
LOCAL – ART BASED    - ZMW 

 
2,900.00 

 
2,608.00 

 
2,156.00 

 
50% (FULL COURSE) 

 

LOCAL – SCIENCE BASED  
ZMW 

 

 
3,200.00 

 

 
2,855.00 

 

 
2,596.00 

 

 
50% (FULL COURSE) 

 

FOREIGN – SADC – USD 

 

380 USD 

 

350 USD 

 

2OO USD 

 

50% (FULL COURSE) 

 
FOREIGN – OTHERS - USD 

 
490 USD 

 
45O USD 

 
470 USD 

 
50% (FULL COURSE) 

 
UNION FEES – ZMW 

 
40.00 

 
40.00 

 
40.00 

 

EXAMINATION FEES - ZMW 

 

100.00 

 

100.00 

 

100.00 

 
RECREATION FEES - ZMW 

 
40.00 

 
40.00 

 
40.00 

 
INTERNET FEES – ZMW 

 
30.00 

 
27.00 

 
27.00 

 

LIBRARY FEES – ZMW 

 

10.00 

 

10.00 

 

10.00 

 
RECORD CARD FEES - ZMW 

 
50.00 

 
50.00 

 
50.00 

 
MEDICAL FEES – ZMW 

 
20.00 

 
45.00 

 
45.00 

 

MANTAINANCE & REHAB  FEES 

 

40.00      

 

40.00 

 

35.00 

 
CAUTION FEES 

 
80.00 

 
80.00 

 
80.00 

 
Hard Copy study modules - 
option 

 
 
200.00 

 
    
200.00 

 
   
200.00 

 
Charge for the Tablet 

 
2,000.00 

 
2,000.00 

 
2,000.00 

 
Charge for dongles 

 
450.00 

 
450.00 

 
450.00 

Supervision & Marking Research 
Paper in final year 

 
600.00 

 
600.00 

 
600.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



UNZA MEMBERS OF STAFF & THEIR DEPENDANT ON TUITION WAIVER 
  
UNION FEES – ZMW 

 
 40.00 

 
40.00 

 
40.00 

 

EXAMINATION FEES - ZMW 

 

100.00 

 

100.00 

 

100.00 

 
RECREATION FEES - ZMW 

 
 40.00 

 
40.00 

 
40.00 

 
INTERNET FEES – ZMW 

 
 30.00 

 
27.00 

 
27.00 

 

LIBRARY FEES – ZMW 

 

 10.00 

 

10.00 

 

10.00 

 
RECORD CARD FEES - ZMW 

 
 50.00 

 
50.00 

 
50.00 

 
MEDICAL FEES – ZMW 

 
 20.00 

 
45.00 

 
45.00 

 
MANTAINANCE & REHAB  FEES 

 
 40.00      

 
40.00 

 
35.00 

 
CAUTION FEES 

 
 80.00 

 
80.00 

 
80.00 

 
Hard Copy study modules - option 

 
200.00 

 
 200.00 

 
200.00 

 

Charge for the Tablet 

 

2,000.00 

 

2,000.00 

 

2,000.00 

 
Charge for dongles 

 
450.00 

 
  450.00 

 
  450.00 

 
Supervision & Marking Research Paper 
in final year 

 
600.00 

 
  600.00 

 
  600.00 

 
TERMS OF PAYMENT 

1. 50% down payment on registration plus 100 % of all other fees. By paying 50% down payment, a 
student has full access to all the respective modules for their category. 

2. Balance for tuition fees payable as follows, 
25% - March following registration. 
25% - 30th June final payment. 

3. Tuition fees is the standard fees which includes accessibility to study modules online 
4. Online study material will not be print protected and students are free to print their own hard 

copies if they wish. 
5. Student who request for hard copies will pay an extra charge. 
6. Hard copies should be paid for in full with other fees. 
7. Tablets will be sold as follows  

 K1, 000.00 down payment 
K 1,000.00 when making 25% tuition fees down payment in March. 
K200.00 cash discounts, meaning you get it at K1, 800.00 for cash. 

8. For those who will pay in installments for tablets, charges will be tied to tuition fees 
 
 


